ORANGE

Kiekis:

Efektyvumas:

Stilius:

Aludaris:

Receptas sukurtas:
Receptas modifikuotas:

OG:

FG:
ABV:
IBU:
EBC:
IBU/OG:

27 litrai

70 %

Kitoks alus

kaladuks
2013-03-16 13:21:22
2013-03-16 13:21:27

1.053

1.012

53%

38

9

0.72 (rySkus apyniy skonis)

Fermentuojamos medzZiagos

Pavadinimas

Viking malt pilsnerio salyklas
Miuncheno salyklas

Aviziniai dribsniai

MieZiniai dribsniai

Apyniai

Pavadinimas
Magnum

APELSINY ZIEVELES
Hersbrucker (German)
Magnum

Mielés

Pavadinimas
Safale US-05(56)

Forma Paskirtis

2026-02-25

IBU Kiekis (g)

Spalva (EBC) Kiekis (kg)
3.0 4,200
15.0 1.000
5.0 0.800
3.0 0.800
6.800
AA (%)

13.0 27.1

0.0 0.0

4.0 2.5

13.0 8.6

25
50
15
16
106

Kiekis (%)
61.8
14.7
11.8
11.8

Kiekis (g)
12.0


http://www.tcpdf.org

